Texland

777 Main Street, Suite 3200
Ft.Worth, TX 76102
L- 3(_1bs-3%e
State "31" #1 '1,1‘?7/9 ¢ QQD/L{)
Lea County, New Mexico — ») é
3p-015- 376

500 5.00 13/4 3.06 15.31 15.31
994 494 1 175 8.65 23.96
1514 5.20 1 1.75 9.10 33.06
2006 4.92 172 0.88 431 37.36
2493 4.87 11/4 2.19 10.65 48.02
2984 491 3/4 1.31 6.44 54.46
3500 5.16 13/4 3.06 15.80 70.26
3754 2.54 11/4 2.19 5.56 75.82
4250 496 11/4 2.19 10.85 86.67
4769 5.19 2 3.50 18.17 104.83
5199 4.30 11/4 2.19 9.41 114.24
5692 4.93 11/4 2.19 10.78 125.02
6185 4.93 1 1.75 8.63 133.65
6689 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 142.47
7188 4.99 2.63 13.10 155.57
7661 4.73 3.06 14.49 170.06
7859 1.98 3.06 6.06 176.12
8346 4.87 N 525 25.57 201.69
8817 4N N\ 5258 24.73 226.42
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Archie Broxyf - Gepteral ﬂmﬁ%
lThe aKhed instrument was acknowledged before me on the _/ é Z day of

2006 by ] Archie Brown- General Manager, CapStar Drilling L.P.
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MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Notary Public

ey May 21, 2006 @
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